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S 3241
Grand Village of the Natchez Indians and Jefferson College Affiliated Areas Establishment Act

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: Nov 7, 2023
Current Status: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 597.
Latest Action: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 597.  (Nov 21, 2024) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/senate-bill/3241 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Hyde-Smith, Cindy [R-MS] 
Party: Republican   •   State: MS   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (1 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Wicker, Roger F. [R-MS] R · MS Nov 9, 2023

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Natural Resources Committee Senate Hearings By (subcommittee) May 15, 2024

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

Nov 21, 2024: Committee on Energy and Natural Resources. Reported by Senator Manchin with an amendment in the
nature of a substitute. Without written report.
Nov 21, 2024: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 597.
Nov 19, 2024: Committee on Energy and Natural Resources. Ordered to be reported with an amendment in the nature
of a substitute favorably.
May 15, 2024: Committee on Energy and Natural Resources Subcommittee on National Parks. Hearings held.
Nov 7, 2023: Introduced in Senate
Nov 7, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.
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